PRESENTATIONS - SCORES

GROUP 8:30

Presenters

O. Popelaf-J. Zajicek

B. Jonastikova-L. Petrovicka
T. Kraji¢ek

V. Demc¢ik-L. Jaloviciar

M. Stiborova-J. Sirilla

V. Cahova -K. Kamenska

E. Dvorakova-L. Musilova
G. Sofkova -L. Vaskova

T. Vobecky-T. Hudcovsky

GROUP 10:15

Presenters
L.Zapletalova-E.Némcova
P. Sedlackova- P. Bfenkova
I. Fabryova

T. Bernatek-M. Durinik

H. Hrabalova- M. Bobkova
M. Bizon-L. Koni¢kova
R.Vanicek, M.Rynik

L. Kostalova-P.Malinska

Date

9 April 2008

12 March 2008
26 March 2008
9 April 2008

12 March 2008
12 March 2008
26 March 2008
26 March 2008
16 April 2008

Date

9 April 2008

9 April 2008
26 March 2008
26 March 2008
9 April 2008
26 March 2008
16 April 2008
12 March 2008

No. of Assessors
11
12
12
12
12
13
11
11
13

No. of Assessors
14

14

17

16

14

16

9

12

Score

Score

1290
1402

691
1349
1293
1359
1131
1102
1265

1764
1600

955
1776
1520
1706

894
1165

max.150 p
max.75 pts
max. pts
1650
1800
900
1800
1800
1950
1650
1650
1950

max. pts
2100
2100
1275
2400
2100
2400
1350
1800



ts./pair

s./pers.

% Ratio
78.2%
77.9%
76.8%
74.9%
71.8%
69.7%
68.5%
66.8%
64.9%

% Ratio
84.0%
76.2%
74.9%
74.0%
72.4%
71.1%
66.2%
64.7%

Rank

Rank
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